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Team of the Week (TOTW)

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Purple Squares
KGG 2024
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Tracks
PTBNL

Southern Rockets

The Friday Night Starter

The Lollygaggers

The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Average rank

Bop

8.8 6.0
3.8 10.4
5.8 9.4
7.8 7.0
8.8 7.6
4.2 8.2
7.0 6.8
10.4 9.4
11.0 9.6
5.6 10.2
9.4 7.4
5.6 5.6
7.6 7.4
8.4 9.0
12.0 2.6
10.4 8.8
3.8 2.6
12.0 10.4

Pitch Overall

7.4
7.1
7.6
7.4
8.2
6.2
6.9
9.9
10.3
7.9
8.4
5.6
7.5
8.7
7.3
9.6
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Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Purple Squares
KGG 2024
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Tracks
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes
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Week
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Purple Squares
KGG 2024
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Tracks
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Run

28
34
29
29
27
34
28
24
27
30
24
35
31
27
20
31

Hr

Raw data for the week
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23
34
35
30
30
40
32
27
18
34
30
29
28
28
19
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Obp
0.288
0.402
0.318
0.372
0.403
0.342
0.359
0.316
0.311
0.343
0.336
0.336
0.320
0.325
0.257
0.318
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31
73
38
42
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39
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31
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Era
3.16
2.74
5.37
2.93
2.70
4.50
3.40
5.40
3.14
7.80
4.83
2.23
2.20
3.76
2.61
4.98

Whip
1.13
1.17
1.44
0.95
1.13
1.35
1.16
1.06
1.19
1.64
1.15
1.08
1.12
1.23
0.95
1.50
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